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(1 Mar)

Month Day / Date Local or National Events Planned Weekday Activitiy Planned Saturday or Sunday Activity Brunch Runs Lead Comments

Tuesday 13th February OxMOG AGM As part of the regular Noggin

Thursday 22nd February Haddenham Garden Centre Stuart Priest

TBC Aston Martin Heritage Trust
Stephen 

Baker

Friday 8th March OxMOG Annual Dinner
Keith 

Hofgartner
Registration now closed

Wednesday 13th March Wandering Kitchen, Berinsfield Lawrie Terry

Sunday 14th April Corinium Run Cirencester car Club

Sunday 16th April
Haynes International Motor 

Museum
John Duff

Sunday 21st Aprl
Drive it Day

Bicester Scramble
Wednesday 24th April Four Stones Cafe, Banbury Lawrie Terry

Saturday 27th April Iffley Classic

Saturday 27th April Morgan Factory Meet Up Tickets reqd.

Monday 13th - Friday 17th May
Wold Wobble 

Lincolnshire

Keith 

Hofgartner
Currently full

Sunday 19th May
Chiltern Hills Rally, Weedon Park, 

Aylesbury

Tuesday 21st May
Mill View Garden Centre, 

Wheatley
Lawrie Terry

Saturday 1st June
Pangbourne Classic Car Show, 

Pangbourne College

Tuesday 4th June Cotswold Barn, Longborough Lawrie Terry

Wednesday 5th June Rodmarton Manor Peta Tebby
Date to be confirmed

Please register your interest

Saturday 8  - Sunday 16th June Highland Fling John Duff

Saturday 15th June Morgan Factory Meet Up Tickets reqd.

Sunday 30th June Yattendon Classic Vehicle Day

TBC Midsummer Murders
Keith 

Hofgartner

TBC
Farm Day Visit

Bedford

Graham 

Tucker

Friday 26th - Sunday 28th July
MOGFest

Ironbridge

Register via MSCC  Travel, Let 

us know.

Wednesday 17th July Kingsley Cafe, Eynsham Stuart Priest

TBC Dorney Court

TBC
D-Day & Submarine Museums 

Overnighter

Vlad Cirin & 
Stephen 

Baker

Saturday 10th August
Bentley Drivers Day

Silverstone

Tuesday 13th August Aunt Sally Noggin Ian Snow

Tuesday 20th August Orchard View Farm, Haddenham Stuart Priest

Friday 23rd - Sunday 25th August Silverstone Classic Register via the MSCC website

TBC
Snowshill Manor &

Charlecote
Stephen 

Baker

TBC Sywell Classic

Wednesday 25th September
Touch Down Café

Wellesbourne Airfield
Stuart Priest

TBC Kelmscott Manor & river cruise

TBC The Newt'

Sunday 6th October Bicester Scramble

TBC Autumn Amble

Thursday 17th October TBA

November Wednesday 20th November TBA

December Monday 16th December TBA

February

March

Always refer to the Events Page on www.OxMOG.org.uk webite for latest details and registration links.
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